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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 23 Women, 100m Medley Open
29.11.2015 - 12:26 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.16 485
50m: 33.76 33.76 100m: 1:12.16 38.40

2. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.61 476
50m: 33.71 33.71 100m: 1:12.61 38.90

3. KOLESNIKOVA Taisia 05 Sports School VoVIS 1:13.12 466
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:13.12 39.80

4. ZIRK Heleri 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.18 446
50m: 34.48 34.48 100m: 1:14.18 39.70

5. KIVIRAEHK Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:15.17 429
50m: 34.76 34.76 100m: 1:15.17 40.41

6. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15.28 427
50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:15.28 40.75

7. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.74 403
50m: 35.39 35.39 100m: 1:16.74 41.35

8. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05 TOP Swimclub 1:18.82 372
50m: 36.94 36.94 100m: 1:18.82 41.88

9. KALJUVALD Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.01 369
50m: 36.65 36.65 100m: 1:19.01 42.36

10. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.32 365
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:19.32 42.41

11. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.28 352
50m: 37.95 37.95 100m: 1:20.28 42.33

12. PAJU Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:20.42 350
50m: 37.31 37.31 100m: 1:20.42 43.11

13. NURK Mena-Nelly 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:22.82 320
50m: 37.98 37.98 100m: 1:22.82 44.84

14. LAUTRE Nicky Zoe 03 Spa Viimsi Tervis 1:22.95 319
50m: 38.41 38.41 100m: 1:22.95 44.54

15. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.96 319
50m: 39.22 39.22 100m: 1:22.96 43.74

16. KLAMAS Helena 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.37 303
50m: 38.44 38.44 100m: 1:24.37 45.93

17. ESKEL Emili 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:24.85 298
50m: 37.76 37.76 100m: 1:24.85 47.09

18. KOOL Kirke 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.87 287
50m: 39.23 39.23 100m: 1:25.87 46.64

19. VAIN Jenny 04 Spa Viimsi Tervis 1:26.64 280
50m: 44.02 44.02 100m: 1:26.64 42.62

20. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.22 274
50m: 42.94 42.94 100m: 1:27.22 44.28
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 23, Girls, 100m Medley, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

21. BOJKO Valeriya 03 St. Petersburg SKA 1:27.36 273
50m: 41.25 41.25 100m: 1:27.36 46.11

22. KOLK Karin 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:27.37 273
50m: 39.88 39.88 100m: 1:27.37 47.49

23. MARDI Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 1:27.82 269
50m: 43.08 43.08 100m: 1:27.82 44.74

24. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:28.02 267
50m: 42.12 42.12 100m: 1:28.02 45.90

25. SARAPUU Saara Mia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:28.07 266
50m: 40.07 40.07 100m: 1:28.07 48.00

26. HUETT Johanna 03 Spordiklubi Shark 1:28.44 263
50m: 42.50 42.50 100m: 1:28.44 45.94

27. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:28.51 262
50m: 42.57 42.57 100m: 1:28.51 45.94

28. RASMANN Simona 04 Spordiklubi Shark 1:28.81 260
50m: 42.55 42.55 100m: 1:28.81 46.26

29. AMBERG Anete Michelle 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:29.66 252
50m: 42.79 42.79 100m: 1:29.66 46.87

30. MILLER Mia Marta 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.71 244
50m: 42.04 42.04 100m: 1:30.71 48.67

31. VAAKMANN Milena 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:32.50 230
50m: 41.53 41.53 100m: 1:32.50 50.97

32. VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:33.02 226
50m: 45.16 45.16 100m: 1:33.02 47.86

33. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.45 223
50m: 41.80 41.80 100m: 1:33.45 51.65

34. MARGNA Martine 03 Spa Viimsi Tervis 1:34.49 216
50m: 43.20 43.20 100m: 1:34.49 51.29

35. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:34.71 214
50m: 44.02 44.02 100m: 1:34.71 50.69

36. METSTAK Katriina 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:35.19 211
50m: 46.95 46.95 100m: 1:35.19 48.24

37. BLAIVAS Polina 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:35.34 210
50m: 43.95 43.95 100m: 1:35.34 51.39

38. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:36.53 202
50m: 46.37 46.37 100m: 1:36.53 50.16

39. DOMAN Maia 06 Spordiklubi Shark 1:37.05 199
50m: 45.21 45.21 100m: 1:37.05 51.84

40. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:37.08 199
50m: 45.66 45.66 100m: 1:37.08 51.42

41. KOZYIRS Arina 03 St. Petersburg SKA 1:37.38 197
50m: 45.95 45.95 100m: 1:37.38 51.43

42. MALING Helena 05 A. Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 1:38.46 190
50m: 45.07 45.07 100m: 1:38.46 53.39
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 23, Girls, 100m Medley, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

43. SIDORENKO Darja 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:38.66 189
50m: 45.46 45.46 100m: 1:38.66 53.20

44. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:39.40 185
50m: 45.00 45.00 100m: 1:39.40 54.40

45. KAASIK Katriin 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:39.96 182
50m: 47.12 47.12 100m: 1:39.96 52.84

46. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:40.93 177
50m: 46.70 46.70 100m: 1:40.93 54.23

47. KANDIMAA Lill 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:41.37 174
50m: 47.25 47.25 100m: 1:41.37 54.12

48. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:41.48 174
50m: 49.44 49.44 100m: 1:41.48 52.04

49. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:43.21 165
50m: 47.39 47.39 100m: 1:43.21 55.82

50. SAAREMOTS Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:46.66 150
50m: 52.18 52.18 100m: 1:46.66 54.48

51. ISRAEL Romi 07 A. Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 1:48.74 141
50m: 49.05 49.05 100m: 1:48.74 59.69

52. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Spordiklubi Shark 1:48.83 141
50m: 49.63 49.63 100m: 1:48.83 59.20

53. VORONTSOVA Maria 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:51.67 130
50m: 53.40 53.40 100m: 1:51.67 58.27

DSQ TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi
BfE - Did not bring arms forward over water

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.46 593
50m: 30.91 30.91 100m: 1:07.46 36.55

2. ARNDT Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:12.15 485
50m: 33.60 33.60 100m: 1:12.15 38.55

3. KALVET Laura 02 Paernu SK 1:14.53 440
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:14.53 40.66

4. PENTER Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.61 421
50m: 35.04 35.04 100m: 1:15.61 40.57

5. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:16.06 414
50m: 35.40 35.40 100m: 1:16.06 40.66

6. TUGI Gedly 01 A. Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 1:16.98 399
50m: 34.42 34.42 100m: 1:16.98 42.56

7. KUNTRO Carmen 01 Wiru Swim 1:17.23 395
50m: 35.53 35.53 100m: 1:17.23 41.70

8. VARVAS Laura-Lotte 01 TOP Swimclub 1:18.20 381
50m: 36.86 36.86 100m: 1:18.20 41.34
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 23, Girls, 100m Medley, YOB 2001 - 2002

Rank YB Time Pts

9. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu SK 1:22.34 326
50m: 38.96 38.96 100m: 1:22.34 43.38

10. CHERNYSHEVA Alina 01 St. Petersburg SKA 1:25.74 289
50m: 39.62 39.62 100m: 1:25.74 46.12

11. HEIER Veronica 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:28.03 267
50m: 39.55 39.55 100m: 1:28.03 48.48

DSQ ALLAS Kirke 02 Spa Viimsi Tervis
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

Open

1. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.46 593
50m: 30.91 30.91 100m: 1:07.46 36.55

2. HARISOVA Elizaveta 00 St. Petersburg SKA 1:10.48 520
50m: 33.11 33.11 100m: 1:10.48 37.37

3. ARNDT Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:12.15 485
50m: 33.60 33.60 100m: 1:12.15 38.55

4. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.16 485
50m: 33.76 33.76 100m: 1:12.16 38.40

5. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.61 476
50m: 33.71 33.71 100m: 1:12.61 38.90

6. MERISALU Marin 97 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:12.89 470
50m: 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:12.89 38.55

7. KOLESNIKOVA Taisia 05 Sports School VoVIS 1:13.12 466
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:13.12 39.80

8. POBUTSKAYA Natalya 00 St. Petersburg SKA 1:13.73 454
50m: 33.48 33.48 100m: 1:13.73 40.25

9. ZIRK Heleri 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.18 446
50m: 34.48 34.48 100m: 1:14.18 39.70

10. KALVET Laura 02 Paernu SK 1:14.53 440
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:14.53 40.66

11. KIVIRAEHK Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:15.17 429
50m: 34.76 34.76 100m: 1:15.17 40.41

12. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15.28 427
50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:15.28 40.75

13. PENTER Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.61 421
50m: 35.04 35.04 100m: 1:15.61 40.57

14. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:16.06 414
50m: 35.40 35.40 100m: 1:16.06 40.66

15. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.74 403
50m: 35.39 35.39 100m: 1:16.74 41.35

16. TUGI Gedly 01 A. Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 1:16.98 399
50m: 34.42 34.42 100m: 1:16.98 42.56

17. KUNTRO Carmen 01 Wiru Swim 1:17.23 395
50m: 35.53 35.53 100m: 1:17.23 41.70



Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40221 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 1.12.2015 17:37 - Page 5

Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 23, Women, 100m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. VARVAS Laura-Lotte 01 TOP Swimclub 1:18.20 381
50m: 36.86 36.86 100m: 1:18.20 41.34

19. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05 TOP Swimclub 1:18.82 372
50m: 36.94 36.94 100m: 1:18.82 41.88

20. KALJUVALD Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.01 369
50m: 36.65 36.65 100m: 1:19.01 42.36

21. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.32 365
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:19.32 42.41

22. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.28 352
50m: 37.95 37.95 100m: 1:20.28 42.33

23. PAJU Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:20.42 350
50m: 37.31 37.31 100m: 1:20.42 43.11

24. MERILOO Katre 00 Wiru Swim 1:21.13 341
50m: 36.23 36.23 100m: 1:21.13 44.90

25. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu SK 1:22.34 326
50m: 38.96 38.96 100m: 1:22.34 43.38

26. NURK Mena-Nelly 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:22.82 320
50m: 37.98 37.98 100m: 1:22.82 44.84

27. LAUTRE Nicky Zoe 03 Spa Viimsi Tervis 1:22.95 319
50m: 38.41 38.41 100m: 1:22.95 44.54

28. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.96 319
50m: 39.22 39.22 100m: 1:22.96 43.74

29. KLAMAS Helena 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.37 303
50m: 38.44 38.44 100m: 1:24.37 45.93

30. ESKEL Emili 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:24.85 298
50m: 37.76 37.76 100m: 1:24.85 47.09

31. CHERNYSHEVA Alina 01 St. Petersburg SKA 1:25.74 289
50m: 39.62 39.62 100m: 1:25.74 46.12

32. KOOL Kirke 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.87 287
50m: 39.23 39.23 100m: 1:25.87 46.64

33. VAIN Jenny 04 Spa Viimsi Tervis 1:26.64 280
50m: 44.02 44.02 100m: 1:26.64 42.62

34. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.22 274
50m: 42.94 42.94 100m: 1:27.22 44.28

35. BOJKO Valeriya 03 St. Petersburg SKA 1:27.36 273
50m: 41.25 41.25 100m: 1:27.36 46.11

36. KOLK Karin 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:27.37 273
50m: 39.88 39.88 100m: 1:27.37 47.49

37. MARDI Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 1:27.82 269
50m: 43.08 43.08 100m: 1:27.82 44.74

38. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:28.02 267
50m: 42.12 42.12 100m: 1:28.02 45.90

39. HEIER Veronica 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:28.03 267
50m: 39.55 39.55 100m: 1:28.03 48.48
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 23, Women, 100m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

40. SARAPUU Saara Mia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:28.07 266
50m: 40.07 40.07 100m: 1:28.07 48.00

41. HUETT Johanna 03 Spordiklubi Shark 1:28.44 263
50m: 42.50 42.50 100m: 1:28.44 45.94

42. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:28.51 262
50m: 42.57 42.57 100m: 1:28.51 45.94

43. RASMANN Simona 04 Spordiklubi Shark 1:28.81 260
50m: 42.55 42.55 100m: 1:28.81 46.26

44. AMBERG Anete Michelle 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:29.66 252
50m: 42.79 42.79 100m: 1:29.66 46.87

45. MILLER Mia Marta 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.71 244
50m: 42.04 42.04 100m: 1:30.71 48.67

46. VAAKMANN Milena 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:32.50 230
50m: 41.53 41.53 100m: 1:32.50 50.97

47. VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:33.02 226
50m: 45.16 45.16 100m: 1:33.02 47.86

48. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.45 223
50m: 41.80 41.80 100m: 1:33.45 51.65

49. MARGNA Martine 03 Spa Viimsi Tervis 1:34.49 216
50m: 43.20 43.20 100m: 1:34.49 51.29

50. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:34.71 214
50m: 44.02 44.02 100m: 1:34.71 50.69

51. METSTAK Katriina 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:35.19 211
50m: 46.95 46.95 100m: 1:35.19 48.24

52. BLAIVAS Polina 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:35.34 210
50m: 43.95 43.95 100m: 1:35.34 51.39

53. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:36.53 202
50m: 46.37 46.37 100m: 1:36.53 50.16

54. DOMAN Maia 06 Spordiklubi Shark 1:37.05 199
50m: 45.21 45.21 100m: 1:37.05 51.84

55. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:37.08 199
50m: 45.66 45.66 100m: 1:37.08 51.42

56. KOZYIRS Arina 03 St. Petersburg SKA 1:37.38 197
50m: 45.95 45.95 100m: 1:37.38 51.43

57. MALING Helena 05 A. Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 1:38.46 190
50m: 45.07 45.07 100m: 1:38.46 53.39

58. SIDORENKO Darja 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:38.66 189
50m: 45.46 45.46 100m: 1:38.66 53.20

59. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:39.40 185
50m: 45.00 45.00 100m: 1:39.40 54.40

60. KAASIK Katriin 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:39.96 182
50m: 47.12 47.12 100m: 1:39.96 52.84

61. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:40.93 177
50m: 46.70 46.70 100m: 1:40.93 54.23
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 23, Women, 100m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

62. KANDIMAA Lill 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:41.37 174
50m: 47.25 47.25 100m: 1:41.37 54.12

63. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:41.48 174
50m: 49.44 49.44 100m: 1:41.48 52.04

64. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:43.21 165
50m: 47.39 47.39 100m: 1:43.21 55.82

65. SAAREMOTS Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:46.66 150
50m: 52.18 52.18 100m: 1:46.66 54.48

66. ISRAEL Romi 07 A. Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 1:48.74 141
50m: 49.05 49.05 100m: 1:48.74 59.69

67. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Spordiklubi Shark 1:48.83 141
50m: 49.63 49.63 100m: 1:48.83 59.20

68. VORONTSOVA Maria 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:51.67 130
50m: 53.40 53.40 100m: 1:51.67 58.27

DSQ ALLAS Kirke 02 Spa Viimsi Tervis
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi
BfE - Did not bring arms forward over water


